



Financial Highlights

	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018
☪ Sales (KD Million)	899	582	508	538	756
☪ Gross Margin	0.5%	1.0%	1.5%	1.4%	2.0%
☪ Operating Profit (KD Million)	2.3	3.0	3.5	1.6	8.8
☪ Net Profit (KD Million)	3.7	3.8	5.0	6.2	6.1
☪ Earning Per share (Fils)	25.60	26.20	34.63	37.32	34.01
☪ Price Earning (Times)	15.04	10.69	10.54	10.69	11.79
☪ Book value/Share (Fils)	538	573	593	533	525
☪ Cash Dividend	25%	25%	30%	30%	30%
☪ Dividend Yield	6.5%	8.9%	8.2%	7.5%	7.5%
☪ Total Assets (KD Million)	293	269	285	295	330
☪ Shareholders Equity (KD Million)	77.8	82.9	85.7	96.4	94.9
☪ Return on Average Equity	4.6%	4.7%	5.9%	6.8%	6.4%
☪ Return on Average Capital Employed	2.9%	2.9%	3.6%	4.4%	4.6%